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Position

County Counsel

County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel llI
Deputy County Counsel llI
Secretary to County Counsel
Supervising Legal Secretary
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$144,651
$134,842
$133,056
$126,209
$117,962
$114,961
$98,028
$92,898
$68,234
$53,772
$39,271
$34,326
$2,194
$1,786



