	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Kings County	County Counsel	\$144,651
2.	County Counsel		Kings County	County Counsel	\$134,842
3.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Kings County	County Counsel	\$133,056
4.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Kings County	County Counsel	\$126,209
5.	County Counsel		Kings County	County Counsel	\$117,962
6.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Kings County	County Counsel	\$114,961
7.	Deputy County Counsel III		Kings County	County Counsel	\$98,028
8.	Deputy County Counsel III		Kings County	County Counsel	\$92,898
9.	Secretary to County Counsel		Kings County	County Counsel	\$68,234
10.	Supervising Legal Secretary		Kings County	County Counsel	\$53,772
11.	Legal Secretary		Kings County	County Counsel	\$39,271
12.	Legal Secretary		Kings County	County Counsel	\$34,326
13.	Legal Secretary		Kings County	County Counsel	\$2,194
14.	Legal Secretary		Kings County	County Counsel	\$1,786